XXVI Krusensterni jooks

Purila - Hagudi 23.10.2016a.

Uldarvestus

Koht Nr
1 22
2 38
3 28
4 29
5 23
6 3
7 39
8 2
9 232

10 21
11 31
12 30
13 33
14 24
15 40
16 1
17 37
18 7
19 18
20 36
21 42
22 14
23 41
24 44
25 5
26 43
27 76
28 77
29 15
30 10
31 35
32 34
33 25
34 72

Nimi
Igor SkatSko
Arvi Alamaa
Taavi Tambur
Aleksander KuleShov
Ruslan Sergat$jov
Olga Andrejeva
Mario Markus
Evelin Talts
Marden Nomm
Kristjan Tulp
Rivo-Erich Rdigas
Vambo Oolberg
Marko Tooming
Leho Kesk
Aivar Kuusmik
Anastasija Skatsko
Knut Hanga
Vilve Pilv
Marika Kopliméagi
Juri Laanmets
Joosep Loost
Tiina Koskinen
Allan Mihkelson
Rein Piirsalu
Anna Kuleshova
Aavo Kergand
Meelika Toom
Eike-Roosi Toom
Ritve Reinumae
Reelika Laes
Alvar Kaadu
Ruudi Kitsapea
Karl Parn
Janete Kitsapea

4,3 km

Klubi
JK Tempo/Haapsalu
Rapla Jooksuklubi
SK Sparta/Raplamaa
SK Sparta/Tallinn
JK Tempo/Haapsalu
SK Sparta/Raplamaa
Kohila
SK Sparta
SEB SK/Aespa
Treeningpartner
Tappsportlased
Tallinn
Saku/Harjumaa
Tallinn
Saku
JK Tempo/Haapsalu
Kose vald
Tappsportlased
Tartu
NOomme
Tallinn
Rapla
Hagudi
Kaasiku kila
SK Sparta/Tallinn
Kohila
Tallinn
Tallinn
Politsei
Rapla
Purila
Purila
Purila
Purila

Aeg
14.13,6
14.19,1
14.22,5
15.11,1
15.20,5
15.26,7
15.26,9
15.32,2
16.16,5
16.42,2
16.49,9
16.53,4
17.23,2
18.02,7
18.07,6
18.13,5
18.43,0
18.58,6
19.04,4
19.17,9
20.06,7
20.36,8
20.45,5
20.57,3
21.02,2
21.20,1
21.24,2
21.40,9
22.35,3
22.39,9
25.23,3
25.23,3
25.23,3
25.46,6

Koht
Vanuse-
klassis
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

12
71
11
27
26
70
16

75
73
74

17

Kaisa Koolma
Karina Jurgens
Ulvi Loonurm
Villu Laanemets
Kaspar Jurgens
Jesper Jurgens
Angela Anete Mihkelson
Maria Urazova
Keiti Tasane
Katlin Poopuu
Ann Marii Saar
Riin Aas

Liis Aas

Pille Aas

Rita Kaadu
Marika Kitsapea

Vaoistluste peakohtunik: Erik Horn

peasekretar: Alla Horn

Purila
Purila
Aherdi killa
Purila
Purila
Purila
Hagudi
Tallinn
Hagudi
Muuga aedlinn
Paide
Hagudi
Purila
Purila
Purila
Purila

27.11,7
29.12,9
29.27,7
29.33,8
29.56,8
29.56,8
33.03,8
33.13,7
35.43,2
37.23,2
38.40,7
38.49,9
38.49,9
38.49,9
38.49,9
38.49,9

10
11
12
16
17
18
13
14
18
19
15
16
17
18
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